
List of Tender Advt 6/2021-22 
 

SR 
No 

Tender ID  Tender Reference  Tender Tittles CLOSING /OPENING DATE 

1 2021_HRY_186911_1 JCBUST/P&S/2021-22/Tender 06/06 Purchase of Online UPS for Various Dept  Last date and time for 
submitting Bid Submission 
documents: 28.09.2021 up to 
02:00 PM 
 Date and time of 
opening of Technical Bids: 
29.09.2021 at 11:00 AM 

 
 

2 2021_HRY_187333_1 JCBUST/P&S/2021-22/Tender 06/07 Purchase of Lab Equipments for Chemistry 
Dept.  

 Last date and time for 
submitting Bid Submission 
documents: 29.09.2021 up to 
02:00 PM 
 Date and time of 
opening of Technical Bids: 
30.09.2021 at 11:00 AM 

 

3 2021_HRY_187362_1 JCBUST/P&S/2021-22/Tender 06/09 Purchase of Fume Hoods for Chemistry 
Dept. 

 
 

 Tender documents can be obtained from the Haryana website https://etenders.hry.nic.in 
 

 


